TRYG A/S

TRYG A/S

ISIN: DKO0060636678

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

151.40 DKK

Difference (2] 0.40% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060636678
Symbol TRYG
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,143 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

151.30 DKK (434)
151.40 DKK (243)
150.80 DKK
151.40 DKK
150.30 DKK
150.80 DKK
151.2137 DKK
228,110
34,490,428.35
684

18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594596,257594210,257595190,171505856,202356398,18434615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060636678&ID_NOTATION=13077530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e2d692d010c1d78e29dd89c325eb37d310b8c061d84b93cc1d7d0208df9571c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98c37c83ec7c2a1ff&time=1723952459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9943258cc5537e31af6c0130f6c21c24ea7f880cd86885fc4181fb4f31c76c5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5757bd21516a3b38f&time=1723952459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=893981a155da6c1554c0d442780fcc40bc3a49241695790a50e1704dd549fa74&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=964f4282f8e9d5aae&time=1723952459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320418fc939db4d92835595915a35d7441495524defd57c4f1e999663bb612b6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ba5ffdc5b6cb295c&time=1723952459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a5822d0de142c6199f6ff0630150a2c8aba9523db276ab21c682930cac63824&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2bad0ba1e2cab414&time=1723952459&tool=RSC

TRYG A/S

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
151.40 DKK

Difference

o

0.40% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060636678
TRYG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

12,143 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 151.30 DKK (434)
Ask (Ask size) 151.40 DKK (243)
Open 150.80 DKK
High 151.40 DKK
Low 150.30 DKK
Close (prev. day) 150.80 DKK
VWAP 151.2137 DKK
Volume (pcs) 228,110
Trading volume 34,490,428.35
Number of trades 684
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.02% +17.82% -5.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.85 +22.90 -9.30
Beta 0.14 0.15 0.33
Volatility 16.51 17.29 19.08

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
08/16

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
08/16

Price

20.32 EUR

20.34 EUR

20.18 EUR

151.40 DKK

149.80 DKK (237,894
149.40 DKK (425,453
145.35 DKK (625,955
142.94 DKK (630,269
156.00 DKK (2024/07/11
134.80 DKK (2024/04/19
156.00 DKK (2024/07/11
125.40 DKK (2023/10/04

T o = — =2 =D

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 5
0.00 2
0.00 11
34.49 684
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13077530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181050304

TRYG A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
02/01

2024/
08/16

08:00

16:55

08:05

17:00

19:31

20.12EUR  0.00

150.85 DKK  0.00

20.14 EUR  0.00

21.0707 USD 0.01

2014 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14517243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306262

TRYG A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TRYG A/S

Klausdalsbrovej 601 - 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45-70-11-20-20
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Kirstein
Brammer

Alexandra
Bastkaer Winther

Allan Kragh
Thaysen

Lars Bonde

Mikael Karrsten

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Pekka
Pertola

Anne Kaltoft
Benedicte
Elisabeth Agerup
Carl-Viggo Ostlund
Charlotte Dietzer
Claus Wistoft
Elias Bakk

Jarn Andersen
Lena Darin
Mengmeng Du
Mette Osvold
Steffen Kragh
Thomas Hofman-

Bang
Tina Snejbjerg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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